Replaceable parts for HS, HK Actuators Model HA, HK,PSA,PSK
9-7.Replaceable parts for HA, HK,PSA,PSK Actuators (Direct/Reverse action)
(1,000yen)
Change Lift mm Price Qty
HK1R HK1D 19 80HK1D19-00000 10.4 1
HK1D HK1R 80HK1R19-00000 13 1
HA1R HA1D 14.3 80HA1D14-30000 10.4 1
25 80HA1D25-00000 10.4 1
HA1D HA1R 14.3 80HA1R14-30000 13 1
25 80HA1R25-00000 13 1
HA2R HA2D 14.3 80HA2D14-30000 15.6 1
25 80HA2D25-00000 15.6 1
38 80HA2D38-00000 15.6 1
HA2D HA2R 14.3 80HA2R14-30000 16.9 1
25 80HA2R25-00000 16.9 1
38 80HA2R38-00000 16.9 1
HA3R HA3D 25 80HA3D25-00000 20.8 1
38 80HA3D38-00000 20.8 1
50 80HA3D50-00000 20.8 1
HA3D HA3R 25 80HA3R25-00000 22.1 1
38 80HA3R38-00000 22.1 1
50 80HA3R50-00000 22.1 1
HA4R HA4D 38 80HA4D38-00000 46.8 1
50 80HA4D50-00000 46.8 1
75 80HA4D75-00000 46.8 1
HA4D HA4R 38 80HA4R38-00000 48.1 1
50 80HA4R50-00000 48.1 1
75 80HA4R75-00000 48.1 1
Change Lift mm Price Qty
PSA1R PSA1D 14.3mm Rod 12 1
tongued washer 0.3 1
PSA1D PSA1R 14.3mm Rod 5.9 1